REV DATE CHANGE DESCRIPTION MOD.BY | CK1 |CK2

A2 |03/24/2005|FIXED PUMP MOUNT DESCRIPTION. zs RUH |HM

M10 BOLTS TORQUE 29-33 FT.LBS.

150

8 I 7/32 7

SAE "B” 2-BOLT MOUNT

125207-05 7 4.00 DIA PUMP PILOT
13 TEETH / 7 (4) 1/2-13 TAPPED HOLES
16/32 D.P EQ. SPACED ON 5.75 B.C.
30° P.A.
.885 MAJOR
SAE "B — PUMP

OR
|| MOTOR

1.65 PUMP SHAFT

O—1

N/AQ!

M8 BOLTS TORQUE
13—-15 FT.LBS.

|
S,

J33HMATS
l E\V.lOGn)l

1O

R — M8 BOLTS TORQUE 20-25 FT.LBS.

UP TO 50 HP

.236 (6mm) — |-—

9 [952111 BOLT KIT 1
I 2204 | M8 BOLTS TORQUE 13—15 FT.LBS. 8 | PURCHASE 5/16 DIA x 1/2 DOWEL PIN 2
(56mm) 7 952055-03 HOUSING 1
6 (801912 GREASE 1
. 622'440 - 5 |HP—1125-S—32 |HUBBARD PLUG 1
(62mm) COUPLING ASS'Y 4 [123206-01 STEEL RIVET 6
- 4 1/8" —— #124957 3 |H52500 NEOPRENE INSERT 6
2 [123207-05 COUPLING HUB 1
NOTES: 1 [124118-02 FLYWHEEL PLATE 1
_ SYMBOLS DET. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ar.
. HOUSING FOR KUBOTA ENGINES D-905, Trmes oo SCALE
D1005-B, D1105-B, V1205-B, V1305—P, AND = RS |oee HAYES
V1505—B L sauaReness OTHERWISE SPEGIFIED R
_g CONGENTRICTY 13 maximum O SonrcTuRnG INC. ®
ANGLE +1/2" TILE
2. USE FURNISHED COUPLING GREASE ON BOTH MALE S Grouiar ron our | "ATON =173 K| IBOTA -05 HOUSING & FLYWHEEL COUPLING ASSY
AND FEMALE SPLINE. AR ox01 [wmn
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF HAYES MFG. INC. AND IS LOANED V_FINISH 0000 #.0005
COPIED, LOANED OR GTUERWISE DISPOSED OF. DIRECTLY O INDIRECTLY. T OV ey Ay D T (PR BY AT ORAWING NO.
IT_SHA AS A MEANS OF REFERENCE TO WORK FURNISHED BY &mzrﬂ%mﬁﬁg HAVEMAN 11-7-95
ng &'&Tﬁ&‘{o?«"h'm‘%‘&'%u'?'céﬁs%&s‘”"‘m TO OUTSIDE PARTIES BREAK ALL SHARP CORNERS .010 TO .020 |CHECKED BY | SCALE 952061
STAMP OR MARK DRAWING NO. RUH SHEET OF REV.

COPYRIGHT ©2000-2006 by Hayes Manufacturing, Inc.

08/07/2006 04:16:42 PM




